
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Ribadesella 10:00
Salida Tc 1 0,830 0,830 00:05 9,96 10:05

Tc-1 22,741 10:05

Salida Tc 2 1,279 24,020 00:40 36,03 10:45

Tc-2 11,690 10:45

Salida Tc 3 3,190 14,880 00:24 37,20 11:09

Tc-3 18,420 11:09

Salida Tc 4 5,310 23,730 00:37 38,48 11:46

Tc-4 14,180 11:46

Salida Tc 5 0,340 14,520 00:24 36,30 12:10

Tc-5 14,902 12:10

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,678 16,580 00:30 33,16 12:40
Reagrupamiento 81,933 12,627 94,560 01:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 14:10
Salida Tc 6 13,450 13,450 00:17 47,47 14:27

Tc-6 6,175 14:27

Salida Tc 7 3,665 9,840 00:15 39,36 14:42

Tc-7 21,523 14:42

Salida Tc 8 6,267 27,790 00:42 39,70 15:24

Tc-8 7,878 15:24

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,352 9,230 00:21 26,37 15:45
Reagrupamiento 35,576 24,734 60,310 00:30

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 16:15
Salida Tc 9 0,990 0,990 00:05 11,88 16:20

Tc-9 22,262 16:20

5 Fin Rallye 2,428 24,690 00:40 37,04 17:00
Ribadesella 22,262 3,418 25,680

Ribadesella 139,771 40,779 180,550
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